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NAME ACTIVITY LOCATION
Dave & Buster's arcade Bronx http://www.daveandbusters.com/
The Bronx Museum of the Arts museum Bronx http://www.bronxmuseum.org/
Bartow Pell Mansion museum Bronx https://www.bartowpellmansionmuseum.org/
Brooklyn Museum museum Brooklyn https://www.brooklynmuseum.org/
Brooklyn Strategist boardgames Brooklyn https://thebrooklynstrategist.com/adults/
Gotham Archery archery Brooklyn https://www.got-archery.com/
Kick Axe axe throwing Brooklyn https://www.kickaxe.com/brooklyn
Bury the Hatchet axe throwing Brooklyn https://burythehatchet.com/axe-throwing-brooklyn-ny/
Patis Bakery cafe Brooklyn https://www.patis.com/
Maison Valero cooking activity Brooklyn check out kosherist
Coffee Bean Outdoor Patio coffee Brooklyn https://burythehatchet.com/axe-throwing-brooklyn-ny/
Shiny Sparkle Labs glass fabrication workshopBrooklyn https://www.shinysparklelabs.com/
Beat the Bomb escape room with immersionsBrooklyn https://www.ragecagenyc.com/
Hoopla! arcade Brooklyn www.hooplavip.com
Ice Cream House ice cream Brooklyn https://www.theicecreamhouse.com/
Brooklyn Boulders climbing Brooklyn https://brooklynboulders.com/locations/gowanus/
Everyday Athlete climbing Brooklyn https://everydayathlete.com/about
Melody Lanes Bowling Center bowling Brooklyn https://melodylanesny.com/
Painting Lounge - Williamsburg Studio painting Brooklyn http://www.paintinglounge.com/index.html
Skyline Billiard Club billiards Brooklyn skylinebilliardclub.com
The Gutter bowling Brooklyn www.thegutterbrooklyn.com
Urban Glass glass blowing Brooklyn urbanglass.org
Painted Pot pottery and ceramics Brooklyn https://www.paintedpot.com/
Funfest bowling bowling Brooklyn https://www.funfestny.com/
IKEA Red Hook shopping Brooklyn https://www.ikea.com/us/en/stores/brooklyn/
New York Aquarium aquarium Brooklyn https://nyaquarium.com/
Newbridge Arena ice skating LI Bellmore https://www.newbridgearena.com/publicsessions
Vanderbilt Mansion museum and grounds LI Centerport https://www.vanderbiltmuseum.org/
Cold Spring Harbor Whaling Museum museum LI Cold Spring Harbor https://www.cshwhalingmuseum.org/
RPM GoKarting goKarts LI Farmingdale https://www.rpmraceway.com/
Bowlero bowling LI garden city https://www.amf.com/location/amf-garden-city-lanes
Muse Paint Bar paint bar LI Garden City https://www.musepaintbar.com/events/long-island-paint-bar
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Cradle of Aviation Museum museum aviation LI Garden City https://www.cradleofaviation.org/
IKEA ikea LI Hicksville https://www.ikea.com/us/en/stores/long-island/
Nickerson Beach Drive In drive in movies LI lido beach https://tribecafilm.com/drive-in/NickersonNY
Allegria Hotel hotel lounge LI lido beach https://www.allegriahotelny.com/COVID19/
Starbucks coffee LI long beach https://www.starbucks.com/store-locator?map=39.635307,-101.337891,5z
Garden City Hotel hotel lounge LI Long Island https://www.gardencityhotel.com/
Casa de spin art ceramics LI Massapequa http://www.casadespin.com/
Gravity Vault Rope Climbing climbing LI Melville https://www.gravityvault.com/locations/melville-ny
Island Pottery Studio pottery LI Mineola http://www.islandpotterystudio.com/classes.html
Can you Escape escape room LI Mineola https://canyouescapeli.com/
Sagamore Hill- Teddy Roosevelt home tour historical site and tour LI Oyster Bay https://www.nps.gov/sahi/index.htm
Starbucks coffee LI Rockville center https://www.starbucks.com/store-locator?map=39.635307,-101.337891,5z
Artrageous art ceramics LI Rockville Center https://www.artrageousrvc.com/
Sands Point Preserve preserve tours and trails LI Sands Point http://sandspointpreserveconservancy.org/
Escape Room Puzzle Break escape room LI Syosset https://www.puzzlebreakli.com/home-covid
Creative Corner art ceramics LI West Hempstead https://www.creativecorner482.com/
Woodmere Lanes bowling LI Woodmere http://woodmerelanes.com/
Apron Masters cooking class LI Woodmere https://www.facebook.com/apronmasters/
Board and Brush wood sign workshop LI- Bethpage https://boardandbrush.com/
Raxx Sports Grill pool room and bar LI- Garden City South http://www.raxxpoolroom.com/
The Hideout Board Game Lounge board games, cafe LI- Great Neck (516) 304-2375
Main Street Cafe board games, cafe LI- Huntington https://www.mainstboardgamecafe.com/
The Red Sea Lounge new private dating loungeLI- Lawrence/Far RockawayWhatsapp 516-695-6682 Esti Calko, 48 hours advance
Challenge Escape Rooms escape room LI- Rockville Centre https://www.challengeescaperooms.com/
Montvale Lanes bowling Monsey http://www.montvalelanes.com/
Palisades Mall shopping mall Monsey Area https://www.palisadescenter.com/safety/
Hilton Pearl River hotel lounge Monsey Area https://www.hilton.com/en/hotels/prlbhhf-hilton-pearl-river/
Time Hotel hotel lounge Nyack https://www.thetimehotels.com/nyack/default-en.html
Arthouse Hotel hotel lounge NYC https://www.arthousehotelnyc.com/
1000 boxes game show NYC https://www.1000boxes.game/
Barnes and Nobles bookstore NYC https://stores.barnesandnoble.com/store/2234
Museum of Natural History museum NYC https://www.amnh.org/
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The Met museum NYC https://www.metmuseum.org/
The Museum of Ilusions museum NYC https://newyork.museumofillusions.us/
American Folk Art Museum museum NYC www.folkartmuseum.org
American Museum of Natural History museum NYC www.amnh.org
Barnes & Noble at Pace University bookstore NYC www.barnesandnoble.com
Bowlmor Times Square bowling NYC www.bowlmor.com
Rockefeller Center Tour tour and other offerings NYC https://www.rockefellercenter.com/
Chelsea Market indoor mall NYC chelseamarket.com
Chelsea Piers Sports and Entertainment Complexsports complex NYC www.chelseapiers.com
Escape the Room NYC escape room NYC https://escapetheroom.com/new-york/
Shot of Art painting experiences NYC https://www.puttery.com/locations/new-york-city/
Frames Bowling Lounge bowling NYC www.framesnyc.com
Grand Central Terminal indoor walking tour NYC www.grandcentralterminal.com
Hayden Planetarium planetarium NYC www.haydenplanetarium.org
Intrepid Sea, Air & Space Museum museum NYC www.intrepidmuseum.org
Sculpture Without Sight sculpture blindfolded NYC https://www.sculpturewithoutsight.com/
Jewish Museum museum NYC thejewishmuseum.org
M&M's World store experience NYC www.mmsworld.com
The Puttery mini golf and more NYC https://www.puttery.com/locations/new-york-city/
Madame Tussauds New York museum NYC www.madametussauds.com
The Rage Cage de stress and break things togetherNYC https://www.ragecagenyc.com/
Museum of Arts and Design Store store experience NYC madmuseum.org
Museum of Jewish Heritage museum NYC www.mjhnyc.org
Museum of the City of New York museum NYC www.mcny.org
New Museum museum NYC www.newmuseum.org
New York City Fire Museum museum NYC www.nycfiremuseum.org
Oculus shopping mall NYC https://www.wtc.com/ThingsToDo/Shopping
Color Factory immersive experience NYC https://www.colorfactory.co/locations/new-york-city
Painting Lounge - Chelsea Studio paint night NYC www.paintinglounge.com
Painting Lounge - Midtown Studio paint night NYC www.paintinglounge.com
Pioneers Bar bar and boardgames NYC www.pioneersbar.com
Plug Uglies bar and shuffleboard tablesNYC www.plugugliesnyc.com
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Ripley's Believe it or Not! Times Square museum and attraction NYC www.ripleysnewyork.com
Rise NY flight simulation NYC https://www.riseny.co/tickets
Society Billiards + Bar billiards NYC societybilliards.com
Solomon R. Guggenheim Museum museum NYC www.guggenheim.org
Spin New York ping pong NYC newyork.wearespin.com
The Earth Room- on Beekman St. museum NYC www.diaart.org
The Flatiron Room bar with events NYC www.theflatironroom.com
The Metropolitan Museum of Art museum NYC www.metmuseum.org
The Museum of Modern Art museum NYC www.moma.org
The Uncommons lounge and games NYC uncommonsnyc.com
Top of the Rock and Rockefeller Center lounge and tours NYC www.rockefellercenter.com
Two-Bit's Retro Arcade bar and arcade NYC twobitsretroarcade.nyc
Wang Chen Table Tennis Club ping pong NYC http://www.wangchenttc.com/
Whitney Museum of American Art museum NYC whitney.org
One World Observatory viewing deck NYC https://www.oneworldobservatory.com/en-US/
Little Shop of Crafts pottery and crafts NYC https://littleshopny.com/
Empire State Building Observatory viewing deck NYC https://www.esbnyc.com/visit/observatories-exhibits
Let's Roam Scavenger Hunt scavenger hunts NYC https://www.letsroam.com/tours_and_adventures/New_York_City_New_York
Gitano's Garden of Love lounge NYC https://grupogitano.com/
Urban Adventure Quest scavenger hunt game NYC https://www.urbanadventurequest.com/tours/things-to-do/new-york-midtown/default.aspx
11 Broadway Dating Lounge new private dating loungeNYC 929-260-0054 or email kfbraunmgmt@gmail.com
Spy Museum museum NYC https://spyscape.com/
Bowlmor Chelsea Piers bowling NYC https://www.bowlmor.com/
Bowlmor Times Square bowling NYC https://www.bowlmor.com/
SPIN at 23rd Street ping pong NYC https://wearespin.com/location/new-york/
Paint Pour paint night NYC https://www.paintnpournyc.com/
Live Axe axe throwing NYC https://www.liveaxe.com/
Olfactory perfume making NYC and Brooklyn https://www.olfactorynyc.com/
The Paint Place paint night NYC and Queens www.thepaintplaceny.com
Hex and Co. boardgames NYC two locations http://www.hexnyc.com/
TWA Hotel hotel lounge Queens https://www.twahotel.com/
Bowlero bowling Queens https://www.bowlero.com/location/bowlero-queens
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AMF 34th Avenue Lanes bowling Queens www.amf.com
Astoria Bowl bowling Queens www.astoriabowl.com
Break Bar And Billiards billiards and pingpong Queens www.break-ny.com
BrickHouse Ceramic Art Center ceramics and pottery Queens www.brickhouseny.com
Brooklyn Boulders Queensbridge climbing Queens brooklynboulders.com
Color Me Mine ceramics and painting Queens ridgewood.colormemine.com
Jib Lanes bowling Queens www.jiblanes.com
Queens Archery archery Queens www.bigapplearchery.com
The Cliffs at LIC climbing Queens lic.thecliffsclimbing.com
Whitestone Lanes bowling Queens www.whitestonebowling.com
Cue Bar lounge, billiards, games Queens Bayside http://www.cuebarbayside.com/
Date Paint paint night Queens Bayswater Chana Yurman 347-729-3102 text
The Splatter Room painting experience Queens- Astoria https://www.thesplatterroom22.com/faq
Go Tufting handcraft workshop Queens-LIC https://gotuftingnyc.com/location
Dating Den lounge, games Staten Island 718-612-1811 text or call
Double Tree Hotel hotel lounge Westchester Tarrytown https://www.hilton.com/en/hotels/terhidt-doubletree-tarrytown/
Ifly Indoor Skydiving skydive Westchester Yonkers https://www.iflyworld.com/westchester/
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